

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 071464 **Version**: 0

Type: Resolution-Immediate Status: Passed

Adoption

File created: 2/26/2008 In control: COMMON COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 2/26/2008

Effective date:

Title: Resolution approving various final certified survey maps.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: CERTIFIED SURVEY MAPS

Attachments: 1. Department of City Development Letter for #2664, 2. Department of City Development Letter for

#2666, 3. Department of City Development Letter for #2668, 4. Department of City Development Letter for #2671, 5. Early Sign Letter, 6. Certified Survey Maps for #2664, 7. Certified Survey Maps for

#2666, 8. Certified Survey Maps for #2668, 9. Certified Survey Maps for #2671

Action By Action Date Ver. Result Tally 2/26/2008 0 COMMON COUNCIL **ADOPTED Pass** 14:0 3/5/2008 0 **MAYOR SIGNED**

071464 ORIGINAL

THE CHAIR

Resolution approving various final certified survey maps.

Resolved, By the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee, that the following certified survey maps be and hereby are approved:

NAME TAX KEY NUMBER(S)

Jorge and Esmeralda Alvarez

(DCD #2664)

59899490007

Saint John's Communities, Inc. 3551252000, 3550252113,

(DCD #2666) 3550255000

Park East Square LLC

(DCD #2668)

39218471106

Milwaukee Habitat for 3100522000, 3100523000,

Humanity, Inc. (DCD #2671) 3100524000

City Clerk

dkf 2/20/08